PRODUCT

INFORMATION

A Product of Valvoline Cummins Pvt. Ltd.

Valvoline.

Valvoline GEO 15W-40 S

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Valvoline GEO 15W-40S has been specially
developed for stationery engine running on natural
gas. The product provides exceptional control of
deposits, wear, oil oxidation & oil nitration in both
naturally aspirated and turbo charged natural gas
engines. The use of  Valvoline GEO
15W-40S, which is based on a specially selected
additive system, ensures reduction in carbon and
ash deposit during service.

APPLICATIONS

Valvoline GEO 15W-40S is recommended for use in
engines manufactured by Cummins India Ltd.,
Waukesha, Dresser Rand, Caterpillar, Detroit Diesel
operating on CNG.

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

APICF

PERFORMANCE BENEFITS

Excellent deposit and wear control.
Good scuff protection.

Excellent oxidation / nitration control.
Low ash

TYPICAL CHARACTERSTICS

Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40°C
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 100°C
Viscosity Index

Flash Point, COC, °C

TBN, mg KOH/g

Sulphated Ash, % wt

114.50
14.80
135
220
5.00
0.45

Available Packs: Consult your Valvoline Representative.
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