PRODUCT INFORMATION



A Product of Valvoline Cummins Pvt. Ltd.

Valvoline GEO 15W-40 S

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Valvoline GEO 15W-40S has been specially developed for stationery engine running on natural gas. The product provides exceptional control of deposits, wear, oil oxidation & oil nitration in both naturally aspirated and turbo charged natural gas engines. The use of Valvoline GEO 15W-40S, which is based on a specially selected additive system, ensures reduction in carbon and ash deposit during service.

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS

API CF

APPLICATIONS

Valvoline GEO 15W-40S is recommended for use in engines manufactured by Cummins India Ltd., Waukesha, Dresser Rand, Caterpillar, Detroit Diesel operating on CNG.

PERFORMANCE BENEFITS

- Excellent deposit and wear control.
- · Good scuff protection.
- Excellent oxidation / nitration control.
- Low ash

TYPICAL CHARACTERSTICS

Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40°C	114.50
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 100°C	14.80
Viscosity Index	135
Flash Point, COC, °C	220
TBN, mg KOH/g	5.00
Sulphated Ash, % wt	0.45

Available Packs: Consult your Valvoline Representative.

4/2017



